AEF
AEF050
AEF050I
AEF Series spiral mixers
Proper oxygenation, rotational speed, synchronisation of bowl and hook as well
as time are crucial for making perfect dough. That is why the award winning
Doyon spiral mixer will beat the competition everytime in making the finest
quality dough. Great for breads, bagels, pizza and gentle french type dough. Our

at an affordable price !”
I N C.
BAKING EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS
Conforme à
ANSI/NSF 8
Model
Bowl capacity
quarts (liters)
Flour capacity lb (kg)
Dough capacity lb (kg)
(60% Absorption ratio) Shipping
weight lb (kg)
Min Max Min Max
AEF015SP 30 2 (1) 30 (15) 3 (1.5) 50 (25) 540 (245)
AEF025SP 50 5 (2) 55 (25) 8 (3.5) 88 (40) 980 (445)
AEF035SP 70 5 (2) 75 (35) 8 (3.5) 120 (55) 980 (445)
AEF035 70 5 (2) 75 (35) 8 (3.5) 120 (55) 980 (445)
AEF050 100 7 (3) 110 (50) 12 (5.5) 175 (80) 1300 (570)
AEF080 175 11 (5) 175 (80) 18 (8) 280 (125) 1810 (822)
AEF100 225 22 (10) 220 (100) 35 (16) 350 (160) 1750 (795)
AEF150 345 22 (10) 330 (150) 35 (16) 520 (235) 1990 (903)
Model
Dimensions Electrical system Bowl speed (RPM) Hook speed (RPM)
A B C D Motor (HP) V Ph Nema 1st 2nd 1st 2nd
AEF015SP 17 1/4” (435 mm) 29 1/4” (740 mm) 39 3/4” (1010 mm) 22 1/4” (565 mm) 2 208-240 1 6-15P 9 18 119 238